
22

36

25

23

55

38

45

Padron 7000

Padron No. 4

Olivia Series V Melanio Figurado

Montecristo White Series Toro

Zino Platinum Crown Series Chubby Special Tubos

Davidoff Winston Churchill Late Hour Robusto

Davidoff Winston Churchill Late Hour Churchill

Delivers the perfect draw, with a medium-bodied smoke, blended from 
Cuban seed Nicaraguan ling-fillers

Delivers the perfect draw, with a medium-bodied smoke, blended from 
Cuban seed Nicaraguan ling-fillers

Rich, big notes of leather framed by a range of coffee, caramel and 
woody intonations

Sweet and mild with a creamy smoke redolent of honey, ginger, and 
freshly ground pepper

This cigar starts out with a two-year-aged Ecuadorian Connecticut 
wrapper leaf, which conceals an aged Connecticut binder

The robusto format provides intensified flavours of wood, spice, coffee, 
dark chocolate, dark fruit and vintage leather, creating bold palate 
stimulation and a rich aroma

Gleaming with a dark reddish hue, Churchill draws well, but is difficult 
to keep lit

CIGARS



Beaujolais

Beaujolais

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec

Malbec

Merlot

Petite Syrah

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Red Blend

Red Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon

22

18

19

24

20

32

16

36

45

55

16

19

16

34

19

16

28

45

55

MAGNUM

88

72

76

96

80

128

64

144

180

220

64

76

64

136

76

64

112

180

220

785

Château des Jacques, Morgon - Burgundy, FR

Maison Louis Jadot, Beaujolais-Villages - Burgundy, FR

Josh Cellars - Napa Valley, CA

Josh Cellars Reserve North Coast - Napa Valley, CA

Kunde - Sonoma Valley, CA

Little Boat - Sonoma County, CA

Louis Martini - Napa Valley, CA

Orin Swift Palermo - Napa Valley, CA

Caymus Vineyards - Napa Valley, CA

Opus One 2018 - Napa Valley, CA

Diseno Old Vine - Mendoza, AR

Norton Reserva - Mendozza, AR

Estancia - Monterey, CA

Orin Swift Machete - Napa Valley, CA

Firesteed - Rickreall, OR

Intercept - Santa Barbara, CA

Little Boat - Sonoma Valley, CA

Orin Swift Papillon - Napa Valley, CA

Opus One Overture - Napa Valley, CA

Orin Swift Mercury Head - Napa Valley, CA

RED WINE

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

28

16

27

18

20

35

16

19

28

22

19

16

112

64

108

72

80

140

64

76

112

88

76

64

Cakebread Cellars -Napa Valley, CA

Clos du Bois - Russian River Valley, CA

Little Boat - Sonoma County, CA

Rodney Strong Chalk Hill - Sonoma County, CA

Sequoia Grove - Napa Valley, CA

Orin Swift Mannequin - Napa Valley, CA

Prophecy - Veneto, IT

Santa Margherita - Vadadige, IT

Cloudy Bay - Marlborough, NZ

Jacques Dumont - Alsace, FR

Kim Crawford - Marlborough, NZ

Nobilo - Marlborough, NZ

WHITE WINE



Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Prosecco

Prosecco

Prosecco

Riesling

24

19

22

16

32

79

79

45

19

17

16

19

96

76

88

64

750

128

316

316

180

76

68

64

76

Chateau D’Esclans Whispering Angel Rose - Provence, FR

Chateau Minuty M Rose - Provence, FR

Cotes De Provence Fleur De Mer - Provence, FR

Juliette - Provence, FR

Dom Perignon 2012 - Champagne FR

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label - Champagne, FR

Taittinger, Champagne Brut Millésimé (2015) - Champagne, FR

Louis Roederer, Champagne Collection 243 (NV) - Champagne, FR

Moët & Chandon, Champagne Brut Impérial (NV) - Champagne, FR

LaMarca Prosecco - Veneto, IT

Luca Paretti Prosecco - Trevice Province, IT

Maschio Brut Prosecco - Veneto, IT

Domaines Schlumberger - Alsace, FR

ROSE & BUBBLES

20

22

22

42

24

19

20

19

22

“SWEET GREENS”

BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA

CHOCOLATE OLD FASHIONED

CLASSY SUNRISE

LYCHEE DILL MARTINI

MAIN PROSPECT

SMOKE & MIRRORS

SPICED BERRY MOJITO

WATERMELON - TINI

SPECIALTY COCKTAIL

Hendricks gin, midori, fresh lemon & lime, mint

Maetro dobel tequila, fresh lime, agave

Den of thieves chocolate bourbon, orange, cherry, angostura bitters

Clase azul reposado, la pinta pomegranate, pineapple, orange

Stoli elit, fresh dill, soho lychee liquer, fresh lime

Woodson bourbon, luchee liquer, passion fruit, fresh lemon, black 
pepper

Ilegal joven mezcal, aperol, amaro, agave, fresh lime

Sailor jerry spiced rum, strawberry, rasberry, fresh lime

Crop organic cucumber vodka, mint, watermelon

14 

15  

14  

15  

HENRI’S OLD FASHIONED

KAI’S KENTUCKY MULE

NOLAN-RITA

ZARA-LOMA

FREE-SPIRITED COCKTAILS

Kentucky 47, aromatic bitters

Kentucky 47, fresh lime, ginger beer

Jalisco 55, fresh lime, agave nectar

Jalisco 55, grapefruit soda, fresh lime



7

7

6 

6 

5 

12 

12 

Boylans Shirley Temple

Boylans Diet Cherry Soda

Coca Cola - 12OZ

Sprite - 12OZ

Oranga Fanta - 12OZ

Sparkling (28oz)

Still (28oz)

SODA

SARATOGA BOTTLED WATER

7

7 

6

7 

6

8 

7

8 

8 

7

8 

7

7

8 

7

7

6

Blue Moon Belgian White

Stella Artois - Lager

BOTTLED

DRAFT

CANNED

NON ALCOHOLIC

Coors Banquet

Catskill - Pilsner

Coors Light

Montauk Juicy - IPA

Corona Extra

Dream Girl - IPA

Magners Original Irish Cider

Heineken

Guinness - Stout

Athletic Brewing - Upside Dawn - Golden Ale

Michelob Ultra

“One & Done”- Rotational, ask your server about todays selection

Athletic Brewing - Run Wild - IPA

Red Stripe Jamaican Lager

Heineken 00

BEERS



16

18

16

16

18

12

14

14

16

11

16

14

18

12

11

14

14

16

12

14

12

24

12

12

12

12

14

13

14

Belvedere

Bombay Sapphire

Brooklyn Gin

Drumshanbo Gin

Empress 1908 Gin

Farmer’s Botanical Small Batch Organic Gin

Hendrick’s Gin

Hendrick’s Neptunia Gin

Larios Gin

Plymouth Gin

Roku Gin (Suntory)

Tanqueray London Dry Gin

Tanqueray No. Ten

Crop Harvest Earth Organic Cucumber

Deep Eddy Vodka

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Essences Strawberry & Lemongrass

Haku Vodka

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen

Stolichnaya Citros

Stolichnaya Elit

Stolichnaya Ohranj

Stolichnaya Stoli Razberi

Stolichnaya Stoli Vanil

Stolichnaya Vodka

Three Olives Triple Shot Espresso Vodka

Tito’s Handmade Vodka

Van Gogh Double Espresso

VODKA

GIN

22

16

18

Ilegal Añejo Mezcal

Ilegal Joven Mezcal

Ilegal Reposado Mezcal

MEZCAL



20

18

16

16

18

24

55

45

32

24

45

11

22

18

22

14

28

18

24

38

22

16

18

14

18

14

16

18

16

16

1800 Cristalino Anejo

818 Blanco Tequila

Casa Del Sol Blanco Tequila

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Centenario Cristalino

Cincoro Reposado Tequila

Clase Azul Reposado Tequila

Don Fulano Anejo Tequila

Don Fulano Reposado Tequila

Don Julio 1942

El Jimador Blanco

Gran Centenario Cristalino

Gran Coramino Reposado Cristalino

Herradura Añejo Tequila

Herradura Reposado

Herradura Ultra Anejo

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Cristalino Tequila

Maestro Dobel Diamante Cristalino

Maestro Dobel 50 Extra Anejo Cristalino

Milagro Barrel Reserve Anejo

Milagro Silver

Montaukila Anejo

Montaukila Blanco

Ocho Reposado Tequila

Olmeca Altos Plata

Teremana Blanco Tequila

Tres Generaciones Añejo

Tres Generaciones Plata

Villa One Silver Tequila

CRISTALINO

TEQUILA



28

18

12

16

20

17

22

22

12

12

12

16

16

16

11

65

16

18

16

14

16

16

20

14

12

17

16

14

12

17

18

11

18

Blanton’s Single Barrel

Basil Hayden’s

Brother’s Bond Straight 

Buffalo Trace

High West American Prairie 

Hudson Whiskey NY Bright Lights

Jefferson’s Ocean Cask Strength

Jefferson’s Reserve 

Jim Beam 

Jim Beam Honey

Jim Beam Orange

Knob Creek 9 Year

Legent Bourbon

Maker’s Mark

Old Forester 86 Proof 

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 Year 107 Proof

Rabbit Hole

Widow Jane 10 Year Straight 

Wild Turkey Longbranch  

Woodson Bourbon  

Woodson Reserve

Woodson Reserve

High West Double Rye

Buchanan’s Deluxe

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee 

Michter’s US1 American

Woodford Reserve Distillers Select

Crown Royal

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Suntory Whisky Toki 

Hudson Straight Rye

Templeton 6 Year 

Woodford Reserve Rye

BOURBON

RYE

WHISKEY



12

14

12

18

18

13

18

Tuaca Originale Italiano Liqueur

Croft Reserve Tawny Porto

Fonseca Porto Bin 27

Taylor Fladgate 10 Year Old Tawny Porto

Taylor Fladgate Late Bottled Vintage

Fernet Branca Liqueur

Montenegro Amaro

12

12

12

12

14

18

14

12

12

15

14

Appleton Estate Signature Blend

Bacardi Spiced Rum

Bacardi Superior

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

Diplomatico Planas Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Gosling’s Black Seal

Malibu

Malibu Passion Fruit

Mount Gay Eclipse

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

RUM

14

16

14

11

22

16

34

25

45

20

45

Buchanans 12 DeLuxe

Chivas Regal 12 Year

Dewar’s 12 Year The Ancestor Scotch

Dewar’s White Label

Glenlivet 12 Years

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Macallan 12 Year Double Cask

Macallan 18 Year

Oban Little Bay Scotch

Talisker Single Malt 18 Year

SCOTCH

DIGESTIF


